
2024 HS Baseball Schedule     

1-31-24     

Day Date Opponent Time 
Mon Mar 11 @ Kennedy 430 
Thur Mar 14 vs Salem Academy 430 
Mon Mar 18 vs Siletz 430 
Wed Mar 20 vs Lowell 430 
Fri Mar 22 @ Colton 430 

Mon Mar 25 @ Scio Tournament 400 
Tue Mar 26 @ Scio Tournament 1100 & 400 
Tue Apr 2 @ East Linn 430 
Thur Apr 4 vs East Linn (DH) 200/400 
Tue Apr 9 vs Monroe 430 
Fri Apr 12 @ Monroe (DH) 200/400 

Tue Apr 16 @ Central Linn 430 
Fri  Apr 19 vs Central Linn (DH) 200/400 

Tue Apr 23 vs Regis 430 
Fri Apr 26 @ Regis (DH) 200/400 

Tue Apr 30 @ Culver 430 
Fri May 3 vs Culver (DH) 200/400 

Mon May 13 @ Crosshill 430 
Wed  May 15 vs Crosshill (DH) 200/400 

 


